win $15,000 §

for your school!

HERCESE
EQU A TION




Point Breakdown

Site Visit 1
Email Vote 200
Text Vote ‘-LL\ 400
Member Auto 12,000
Member Personal 4,000
Member Credit Card 7,500
Member Lifestyle 3,000

Member Overdraft LOC 1,500

Mortgage

New Member Auto

New Member Personal
New Member Credit Card
New Member Lifestyle
New Member Overdraft
New Member Account

New Member Checking

*Points are based on value and cost to the credit union.

10,000
43,000
38,000
23,000
18,000
2,500

13,000
5,000

Z

Vote Now at
HeroesOfEducation.org

summond by

Class Act



